Ladies Award



All Cryptic Masons know and appreciate the help and support of their ladies. The General Grand council has developed an Award to recognize and honor these Ladies for outstanding dedication and support to Cryptic Masons. The Award is a beautiful gold and purple pin with the Cryptic Mason's emblem surrounded by a gold wreath. Each pin will be accompanied with a numbered certificate, which will be recorded by the General Grand Council Recorder. These names and numbers will also be published in the Triennial Proceedings. We will try to present these awards at your Grand Sessions, or at a Regional Conferences. Or, where ever you would like to have them presented. To make arrangements for the presentation, and for more details and pricing information call: Bryan D. Bechler, General Grand Recorder. Phone (360) 631-4187

You may also contact <u>any</u> General Grand Council Officer, or simply fill out and return the order form below, with your check for \$125.00.

General Grand Council Cryptic Masons, International Lady of the Council Award Ladies Name: Presented by: Date to be Awarded: Occasion: Cash Check Nr. Amount (Make checks payable to Edward Jones Investments) State or Jurisdiction & address: Mail to: General Grand Council C/O General Grand Recorder PO Box 532 Granite Falls WA 98252-0532